
6. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 31.05.2014

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alexander Gardt RG Lahr
TÜ 18:2

42
SS 4:6

53
0:23

04
 2  9  0 22 0 3.II

2 Ensar Yilmas SA Gries
2:26

11
0:17

04
 0  1  0  2 0 6.III

3 Jan Fibich KSV Appenweier
0:19

04
1:51

01
 0  0  0  6 0 7.

4 Jonas Benzing SV Triberg
SS 2:0

53
SS 2:0

52
SS 2:0

51
 3 15  0  6 0 1.I

Pool B

1 Nokha Temarbulatov StTV Singen
PS 16:8

32
SS 8:0

53
SS 12:0

54
 3 13  0 36 0 2.I

2 Daniel Krieger ASV Vörstetten
4:00

11
1:41

04
 0  1  0  9 0 5.III

3 Luan Schmid KSV Taisersdorf
0:22

04
1:04

01
 0  0  0  4 0 8.

4 Tim Broghammer AB Aichhalden
SS 3:4

53
SS 6:1

52
1:18

01
 2 10  0  9 0 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Alexander Gardt - Jonas Benzing

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Nokha Temarbulatov - Tim Broghammer

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Ensar Yilmas SA Gries 0 6.01:05

Pool B 2 Daniel Krieger ASV Vörstetten 5 5.SS 4:2

Pool A 1 Alexander Gardt RG Lahr 5 3.SS 14:0

Pool B 4 Tim Broghammer AB Aichhalden 0 4.02:37

Pool A 4 Jonas Benzing SV Triberg 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Nokha Temarbulatov StTV Singen 0 2.00:59

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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